8
800-831-8217     •     www.paquinsensors.com   •   paquinsensors@paquin.com
0.81"
 [20.6]
0.32"
 [8.0]
0.40"
[10.0]

500 PSI (35 Bar)
800 PSI (55 Bar)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Minimum Order Required - Consult Factory
LPF - 35R / 25F - 4M - A - FL
Model Rising
Set Point
Falling
Set Point Port Size Circuit Terminal
LPF
Factory
Set
Specify
Set Point
5 - 650 PSI
(.35 - 45 Bar)
    R - PSI Rising
   BR - Bar Rising
Specify
Set Point
5 - 650 PSI
(.35 - 45 Bar)
     F - PSI Falling
   BF - Bar Falling
2M - 1/8 NPT*
4M - 1/4 NPT
2G - 1/8 BSPP
4G - 1/4 BSPP
4SF - 7/16 X 20  SAE FEMALE
        W/Depressor Pin
*Standard
   A - SPST / NO
   B - SPST / NC
SP - 1/4" x 1/32" Spade
FL - 18" Flying Leads
 FLL - Advise additional length of leads if required
 FLWTF - Weatherpack Tower Female
 FLWTM - Weatherpack Tower Male
 FLWSF - Weatherpack Shroud Female
 FLWSM - Weatherpack Shroud Male
[ For Certifi cations and Approvals: Please Inquire ]